
WOMEN 114.0 RESULTS

Women 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 112.6 115.0 10

2 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 109.8 105.0 8

3 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 100.0 6

4 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.0 85.0 4

5 Sophia Derks Piper High School 105.1 80.0 2

6 CARLIE BEGAYE Basehor Linwood 105.6 75.0 1

7 Mia Mosher Lansing Lions 112.0 75.0 0

8 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 107.2 65.0 0

9 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 108.0 65.0 0

10 Lizzie Ireland Pioneers 108.0 65.0 0

11 Sarah Hedberg Lansing Lions 111.4 55.0 0

12 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 50.0 0

13 Khushi  Patel Lansing Lions 114.0 0 0

Women 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 112.6 215.0 10

2 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 140.0 8

3 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 108.0 135.0 6

4 Sarah Hedberg Lansing Lions 111.4 135.0 4

5 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.0 135.0 2

6 CARLIE BEGAYE Basehor Linwood 105.6 125.0 1

7 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 107.2 125.0 0

8 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 109.8 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Lizzie Ireland Pioneers 108.0 120.0 0

10 Sophia Derks Piper High School 105.1 110.0 0

11 Mia Mosher Lansing Lions 112.0 110.0 0

12 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 110.0 0

13 Khushi  Patel Lansing Lions 114.0 0 0

Women 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 112.6 160.0 10

2 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 140.0 8

3 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.0 105.0 6

4 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 107.2 90.0 4

5 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 109.8 90.0 2

6 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 108.0 85.0 1

7 Sarah Hedberg Lansing Lions 111.4 85.0 0

8 Mia Mosher Lansing Lions 112.0 85.0 0

9 Sophia Derks Piper High School 105.1 70.0 0

10 CARLIE BEGAYE Basehor Linwood 105.6 70.0 0

11 Lizzie Ireland Pioneers 108.0 65.0 0

12 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 55.0 0

13 Khushi  Patel Lansing Lions 114.0 0 0

Women 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 112.6 490.0 10

2 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 380.0 8

3 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.0 325.0 6

4 Megan Boettcher Lansing Lions 109.8 320.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 108.0 285.0 2

6 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 107.2 280.0 1

7 Sarah Hedberg Lansing Lions 111.4 275.0 0

8 CARLIE BEGAYE Basehor Linwood 105.6 270.0 0

9 Mia Mosher Lansing Lions 112.0 270.0 0

10 Sophia Derks Piper High School 105.1 260.0 0

11 Lizzie Ireland Pioneers 108.0 250.0 0

12 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 114.0 215.0 0

13 Khushi  Patel Lansing Lions 114.0 0 0


